Y g

2024-2025 DEKALB BOARD OF EDUCATION

RUN SUMMARY REPORT DeKalb County

School District

Supervisor: ()
Route #:
- Driver: Bus #:
RT-626 SMOKE RISE SCHLRS ACAD 6/4-6/18 ( M-F) 7:10A-2:10P

Stop Time  Stop Location Students Total
06:00 AM 100 ARBOR CIR ,30084 @ MADISON ARBOR APT 1 1
06:05 AM  STERLING ACRES DR, 30084 & POUNDS CT, 30084 1 2
06:07 AM 4502 LAWRENCEVILLE HWY, 30084 1 3
06:08 AM  WYNSLEY WAY ,30084 & COFER CIR ,30084 WINLEY PARK 3 6
06:14 AM IVEY CREST CIR ,30084 & TUCKER@ WALMART ,30084 1 7
06:19 AM  DILLARD ST ,30084 & DILLARD CRSG ,30084 1 8
06:28 AM 2334 FULLER WY, 30084 AVANA 29 APTS (ENTRANCE) 2 10
06:39 AM 5206 DUPONT LA ,30084 ARIUM STATION 29 APTS 1 11
06:45 AM 2177 ROSSER TER, 30084 1 12
06:48 AM  ELMDALE DR ,30084 BRADFORD PARK APTS 1 13
06:52 AM FELLOWSHIP RD ,30084 & BRIDLE PATH CT ,30084 1 14
06:57 AM  IDLEWOOD RD, 30084 & QUAILBROOK CT, 30084 1 15
06:58 AM CEDAR KNOLL DR, 30084 & MARTHA JEAN PL, 30084 1 16
07:05 AM  SCHOOL: SMOKE RISE ELEM SCH 0 0

khkkkkhkkhkhkkhkkhkhkhkhkhkkhkhkhkkhhkhkkhhkhkkhhkhkkhhkhkhkhkhkhkhkhkhkhkhkhkhkhhkhkhkhkhkkhhkhkkhkhkhkkhhkhkkhkhkdkhkhkhkhkhkkhkhkhkkhkhkhkhkhkkhkhkhkkhhkhkkhkkkk,kk,kk,kk*kx*x*x

End of Run: 398.826

khkkkkhkkhkhkkhkkhkhkhkhkkhkhkhkkhkhkkhhkhkkhhkhkkhkhkhkhkhkhkhkhkhkhkhkhkhkhkhhkhkhkhkhkkhhkhkhkhkhkkhhkhkhkhkkhkhkhkhkhkhkkhkhkhkkhkhkhkhkhkkhkhkhkkhhkhkkhkkkk,kkk,kk,kk*k*x*x*x

06/02/2025 Page 1



